
 
 

HERITAGE ACADEMY 2021 – 2022 STAFF DIRECTORY 
 

Administration Name Email 

Principal Harvey, Trennis tharvey@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Assistant Principal St. Joy, Melissa melissa.stjoy@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
School Business Manager McKeever, Vonda vonda.mckeever@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 
Support Staff Name Email 
Counselor Leverett, Darryl dleverett@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Social Worker Scott, Uraina  uscott@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Instructional Coach  Lindsey, Yutrela ylindsey@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Instructional Coach  King-Pamoja, Roxanna rking@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
SST/RTI Specialist Lewis, Tameca trlewis@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
PEC Lead Teacher Rashid Hawthorne, Natara natara.rashidhawt@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Speech Therapist Trice, Brittany brittney.trice@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
School Psychologist Guillen, Nicole nicole.guillen@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Gifted Program Brown, Heather hrbrown@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
ESOL Carroll, Joanne jycarroll@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Parent Liaison Whitaker Kewonnia kewonnia.whitaker@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
School Nurse Whitaker, Betty betty.whitaker@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 
Office Staff Name Email 
Secretary Mathews, Sheronda srankins@atlanta.k12.ga.us. 
Office Clerk Arnold, Eugene arnolded@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 
Pre-K Name Email 
Teacher Fauntleroy, Melissa mcfauntleroy@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Paraprofessional Adams, Kiarra kiarra.adams@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 
Kindergarten Name Email 
Teacher Love Jazmyne Jazmyne.Love@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Paraprofessional Swain, Katrina kswain@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Teacher Davis, Brittany brittany.davis1@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Paraprofessional Staton, Erica erica.staton@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Teacher Brown, Jenay  jhbrown@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Paraprofessional Sherrell, Celena Celena.Sherrell@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 
First Grade Name Email 
Teacher Nash, Trennye tnash@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Teacher Moore, Bettina bmoore@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Teacher Johnson, Kimberly kjohnson@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Teacher Sanford, Theodore theodore.sanford@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Relay Resident Nottage, Tiffany (Nash) tiffany.nottage@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Paraprofessional Ussery, Lakeshia lakeshi.ussery@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
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Second Grade Name Email 
Teacher Smith, Jasmine jadsmith@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Teacher Arnold, T’Aja taja.arnold@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Teacher Mitchell, Leleatha lnmitchell@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Teacher Johnson, Craig crfjohnson@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Teacher Potter, Angelia angelia.potter@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 
Third Grade Name Email 
Teacher Scates, Olivia  olivia.scates@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Teacher Askew, April april.askew@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Teacher Staton, Alyson alyson.staton@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Teacher Rivers, Velicia vcooper@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Teacher Maddox, Keithia kmaddox@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Relay Resident Pitts, Joi joi.pitts@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 
Fourth Grade Name Email 
Teacher Pope, Jessica jessica.pope@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Teacher Parks, Rashidah rasparks@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Teacher Hogan, Sheniece Sheniece.welch@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Teacher  Flowers, Rashida rasheedah.flowers@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Paraprofessional Burras, Gideon gideon.burras@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 
Fifth Grade Name Email 
Teacher Cole, Taj taj.cole@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Teacher Nash, Nina nina.nash@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Teacher Snowden, Brianna brianna.snowden@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Teacher Williams, Ashlee ashlee.williams@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Teacher Park, Tomiko tomiko.park@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 
Special Education Name Email 
Interrelated Teacher Dawsey, Happi happi.dewey@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Interrelated Teacher Williams, Bishara biswilliams@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Interrelated Teacher Lewis, Ronald ronald.lewis@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Interrelated Teacher Wolfe, Suzanne suzanne.smalling@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Interrelated Paraprofessional Rogers, Antonia antonia.rogers@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
EBD Heath, Cedric cedric.heath@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
EBD Paraprofessional Jiminez-Cruz, Denise djcruz@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 
Specialists Name Email 
Media Specialist Barber, Marlo mmbarber@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Innovation Lab/STEM 
Specialist 

Ware, LaNikah lware@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Science Lab Davis, Darryl darryl.davis@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Physical Education Oglesby, Cedric cedric.oglesby@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Art Adams, Timothy tim.adams@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Music Taylor, Alonzo albtaylor@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Spanish Butts, Joni jbutts@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
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Support Personnel Name Email 
Cafeteria Manager Thompson, Mary mathompson@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Building Mechanic Flowers, Elroy eflowers@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Day Custodian Shaver, Cawonia cawonia.shaver@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Day Custodian Stephens, Kimberly ksstephens@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
WINGS Afterschool 
Program 

Taylor, Clarissa  
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